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Bernardo Lavin S. - Fco. Javier Cruz R.
Inaki Puente M. - Juan Fco. Vasco G.
Saul Agudo S. - Alberto Cuesta N.

David Alonso S. - Jesus Ferndndez L.
Adolfo J. Maza F. - Osmar Maza F.
Alejandro Llano M. - Gonzalo Puente M.
Tomds Piris C. - Sergio Ahedo G.
Marcelino Revuelta G. - Jairo Agudo S.
Adam San Emeterio S. - Pablo Portilla O.
Mario de la Vega C. - Fco. Javier Ortiz E.

Fernando Ruiz del Olmo A. - David Ortiz L.

Alejandro Vasco R. - Juan Vasco R.
Oscar Ortiz G. - Fernando Marco C.
Felipe Ruigébmez L. - Rubén Gémez F.
Hilario Cedrun L. - Saturnino Madrazo P.
Aldo Sierra V. - Samuel Sierra V.

Emilio Pérez O. - Raul Ortiz P.

Rafael Gandara Q. - Martin Cuesta C.

Fco. José Ortiz D. - Carlos M. Ferndndez D.

Lic. Individual - Lic. Individual

San Bartolomé
Amuero

Joyeria Mayra
Sumigedo

San Bartolomé
Estradas

Amuero

Arnuero/El Quejigal
Lic. Individual - Trancones
Amuero/Trancones
San Bartolomé
Estradas

Armuero

Estradas

Atco. Bareyo
Trancones
Estradas

El Quejigal

* En color rojo parejas no oficiales, no puntuan.
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261
249
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235
232
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221
211
210
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858
571
324
292
272
268
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25,00
22,00
20,00
18,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
0,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
1,00



